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JUDICIAL SITTINGS FOR EASTER TERM 2019 

(PROVISIONAL LIST) 
Tuesday, 30th April to Friday 24th May 

(Sittings commence: 11.00am Monday, 10.30am on Tuesday to Thursday) 
 

 

Date The Supreme Court of the United Kingdom – Courtroom 2 Judicial Committee of the Privy Council – Courtroom 3 
 

Mon 29 Apr  
 

   

Tue 30 Apr Start of Term 
 

  Start of Term 

Wed 01 May X (Appellant) v Kuoni Travel Ltd 
(Respondent) 

UKSC 2018/0102 
 

1 day 

L Kerr 
L Hodge 

L Lloyd-Jones 
L Arden 

L Kitchin 
 

L Reed 
L Wilson 

L Carnwath 
L Black 
L Sales 

Emmerson International Corporation 
(Appellant) v Renova Holding Ltd 

(Respondents) (British Virgin Islands) 
(Expedited) 

JCPC 2019/0016 
0.5 days 

 

Thu 02 May 
 

MacDonald and another (Respondents) v 
Carnbroe Estates Ltd (Appellant) (Scotland) 

UKSC 2018/0092 
 
 

0.5 day 
 

L Reed  
L Wilson 
L Hodge 
L Briggs 
L Sales 
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Date The Supreme Court of the United Kingdom – Courtroom 2 Judicial Committee of the Privy Council – Courtroom 3 
 

Mon 06 May 
 

BANK HOLIDAY 
 

  BANK HOLIDAY 

Tue 07 May Patel (Appellant) v Secretary of State for the 
Home Department (Respondent)  

UKSC 2018/0006 
and 

Secretary of State for the Home Department 
(Respondent) v Shah (Appellant)  

UKSC 2018/0021 
1 day 

 

L Hale 
L Carnwath 

L Briggs  
L Arden 
L Sales 

  

Wed 08 May 
 

The Supreme Court of the United Kingdom – Courtroom 1    

Sevilleja (Respondent) v Marex Financial Ltd 
(Appellant)  

UKSC 2018/0178 
 

1 day 
 

L Hale 
L Reed 

L Hodge 
L Black 

L Lloyd-Jones 
L Kitchin 
L Sales 

 

Thu 09 May 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

L Carnwath 
L Hodge   
L Black 
L Briggs 
L Kitchin 

 

Bergan (Appellant) v Evans (Respondent) 
(St Christopher and Nevis) 

JCPC 2018/0044 
 

 
0.5 day 
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Date The Supreme Court of the United Kingdom – Courtroom 2 Judicial Committee of the Privy Council – Courtroom 3 
 

Mon 13 May 
 

     

Tue 14 May 
 
 

Sequent Nominees Ltd (formerly Rotrust 
Nominees Ltd (Appellant) v Hautford Ltd (a 

company registered in the British Virgin 
Islands (Respondent) 

UKSC 2018/0098 
1 day 

 
 

L Wilson 
L Carnwath 

L Hodge 
L Briggs 
L Arden 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Wed 15 May  
 

    

Thu 16 May 
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Date The Supreme Court of the United Kingdom – Courtroom 2 Judicial Committee of the Privy Council 
 

Mon 20 May  
 

   

Tue 21 May 
 
 
 

London Borough of Lambeth (Appellant) v 
Secretary of State for Housing, Communities 

and Local Government and others 
(Respondents) 

UKSC 2018/0099 
 

1 day 
 

L Reed 
L Carnwath 

L Black 
L Lloyd-Jones 

L Briggs 
 

 
 

 

Wed 22 May     

Thu 23 May 
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